Lake Cachuma Recreation Hall
Thursday, 3 October 2013

AGENDA

Times are
approximate

10:00

10:10

10:25

11:10

11:45

12:15

1:00

2:15

2:30

Convene Meeting and Public Comment

Welcome and Introduction to Workshop

¢ Facilitator role, agenda and groundrules

+ Expectations for the workshop; what will make this valuable

Presentation: Most Proud
¢ Achievements of LAFCo
¢ Why serve on this commission

Role Conversation: How does Santa Barbara LAFCo want to be known?
¢ Examine desired Santa Barbara LAFCo public value

¢ Continuum of roles LAFCo can play in achieving public value

¢ Mission for Santa Barbara LAFCo

Discussion: Current/Challenging Issues for Santa Barbara LAFCo
¢ Desired public value: now-2015
¢ LAFCo-potential issues on the horizon

Group Discussion: What structures do we need

¢ Role and interaction of Commissioners

¢ Role and interaction with staff

¢ Desired qualities and structure of future staff

Lunch and Visit to Lake Cachuma
Lunch and Discussion: Achievement of the Goals
+ Examine the capacity (people, budget, expertise) and

authority requirements to achieve LAFCo goals

Closure to Workshop Discussions
¢ Assignments and Next Steps

Adjourn

. e
ALTA MESA GROUP

A public agency consultancy

SANTA BARBARA LOCAL AGENCY FORMATION COMMISSION

Strategic Planning Workshop

Chair Aceves
Bill Chiat

Participants

Participants

Participants

Participants

Paul Hood

Bill Chiat

Bill Chiat

UPDATED 24 September 2013



