

SANTA BARBARA LOCAL AGENCY FORMATION COMMISSION

Strategic Planning Workshop

Lake Cachuma Recreation Hall Thursday, 3 October 2013

AGENDA

Times are approximate

10:00	 Convene Meeting and Public Comment Welcome and Introduction to Workshop Facilitator role, agenda and groundrules Expectations for the workshop; what will make this valuable 	Chair Aceves Bill Chiat
10:10	 Presentation: <i>Most Proud</i> Achievements of LAFCo Why serve on this commission 	Participants
10:25	 Role Conversation: <i>How does Santa Barbara LAFCo want to be known?</i> Examine desired Santa Barbara LAFCo public value Continuum of roles LAFCo can play in achieving public value Mission for Santa Barbara LAFCo 	Participants
11:10	 Discussion: <i>Current/Challenging Issues for Santa Barbara LAFCo</i> Desired public value: now-2015 LAFCo-potential issues on the horizon 	Participants
11:45	 Group Discussion: What structures do we need Role and interaction of Commissioners Role and interaction with staff Desired qualities and structure of future staff 	Participants
12:15	Lunch and Visit to Lake Cachuma	Paul Hood
1:00	 Lunch and Discussion: Achievement of the Goals Examine the capacity (people, budget, expertise) and authority requirements to achieve LAFCo goals 	Bill Chiat
2:15	Closure to Workshop DiscussionsAssignments and Next Steps	Bill Chiat
2:30	Adjourn	

